	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 222A152-100-0
	222A152-100-0 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            222A152-100-0
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            BOOT MOLDED
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Heat Shrink Boots, Caps
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 19.92680 (This price is for reference only)
		 222A152-100-0 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    222A152-100-0  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FG-23824-G22 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HHR75TAB7L4X2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 9.6V 750MAH
36010 Weidmuller  TBF1 ENCLOSURE PBT GRAY L
1447SN4SSK12 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 48X37.38X12" NAT
CG2-95M-090 Vector Electronics  SCREW METAL CARD GUIDE
HSP148 Hammond Manufacturing  SIDE PANEL SOLD IN PAIRS
09472222023 Harting  RJI M12CORD 4XAWG22/7OUTD 2XM12
PT8U1NTNCFREV Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 1' NM RTNF
1-6278028-3 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 OFNR MT-RJ TO SC
3-6374646-0 TE Connectivity  C/A MTRJ TO LC MM OFNP
0150201217 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 49POS
09457710068 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/1 1XIP205 0MM
C0768A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  SHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 25 COND
C1704.30.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C 16AWG 26/30 BC HOME SERIES
1501841 Phoenix Contact  CABLE RING BLK 5POS CONDUCT 100M
3062032 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SLEEVE PLUG 14MM DIA
TMSTHS13-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT
117-00012 HellermannTyton  STD OFF DL CLMP 100LB .31"DIA BK
PLT2I-M76 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTER TEFZL BLUE 8.0"
T3D06250M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T3 SERIES .375''
814409-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
562A011-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
D20444-000 TE Connectivity  FL2500-NO.1-I8-0-STK
Q2-R-5/8-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 5/8"-48" BLACK
PCL062-S Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER S
219-3-7340-34 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0185100.X Littelfuse Inc  CIRCUIT BREAKER 100A
TPA-30 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE TEL POWER 30A 170V
170M4069 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 900A 550V 1TN/80 AR
37313150000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
TR2/6125FF7-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE FAST 125VAC, 72VDC 7A 2410
2060.0010.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.25A 125V SMD FAST
3404.0007.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 400MA 125V SMD FAST
0255004.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 4A 125V FAST PICO COLOR
RL3006-50-70-25-PTO Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC 25V 50 OHM @70C
SMA6T28CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 24VWM 44.3VC SMA
1.5SMC8.2 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7.02VWM 12.71VC SMD
SMBJ40C-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 71.4VC SMB
TPSMP8.2HE3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 6.63VWM DO220AA
ERZ-E10E821 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 738V 4.5KA DISC 10MM
	222A152-100-0  keywords
	    	222A152-100-0
	222A152-100-0  TE Connectivity
	222A152-100-0  pdf
	222A152-100-0  datasheet
	222A152-100-0  price
	222A152-100-0  distributor
	electronic components 222A152-100-0
	222A152-100-0  Cables, Wires - Management
	222A152-100-0  Heat Shrink Boots, Caps
	222A152-100-0  BOOT MOLDED
	222A152-100-0
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .